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The value of ale, beer and porter imported in 1885 was less by $47,514, and of 
wines and spirits, by $100,656 than in 1884. 

200. There was a decrease in the value of manufactures of cotton, and an increase 
in the value of silks and woollen manufactures imported, as well as of animals im­
ported for improvement of stock, of raw hides, raw silk, raw furs, wool and cotton 
wool. 

201. The following is a comparative statement of domestic and foreign exports 
for the years 1883, 1884 and 1885:— 

VALUE of Exports, distinguishing Canadian Produce and Manufactures from those 
of other Countries, for the Years ending 30th June, 1883-84-85. 

Article3. 

THE MINE. 

Coal 
Gold-bearing quartz , dust, nuggets , 

&c 
Gypsum, crude 
Oils, Mineral, crude and refined .... 
Ore, Antimony 
do Copper 

Iron ... 
Lead 
Manganese 
Silver 

Phosphates , 
Plumbago -
Salt 
Sand and Gravels 
Slate 
Stone and Marble, unwrought 
Other Articles 

do 
do 
do 
do 

Total Produce of the Mine. 

THE FISHEBIES. 

Codfish, including Haddock, Ling 
and Pollock, fresh 

do dry salted 
do wet do 
do pickled., , . 
do smoked 
do Tongues and Sounds 

Mackerel, fresh 
do canned 
do pickled 

Halibut, fresh -..-
do pickled 

Herring, fresh . 
do pickled ..... 
do smoked 

Carried forward.. 

1882 

Domestic. 

1,087,411 

911,383 
151,844 

368 
11,842 

150,479 
138,775 

32 
29,417 
14,200 

302,716 
59 

17,511 
17,755 
3,043 

73,368 
60,683 

2,970,886 

14,846 
3,653,083 

110,496 
8,461 
2,000 

18,372 

520,335 
12,161 

92 
26,857 

505,730 
169,385 

Foreign. 

$ 

107,996 

1884. 

Domestic. 

225 

26,107 

""360 

1,2*56 

135,944 

120 
16,304 

1,201,172 

952,131 
160,607 

7,546 
4,855 

214,044 
66,549 

5 
15,851 
12,920 

453,322 

Foreign. 

17,408 
14,152 
11,445 
52,478 
62,6071 

3,247,092 

475 

4,749 
3,739,600 

89,607 
5,735 

223 

29,589 

876,797 
12,311 

519 
18,373 

539,911 
154,267 

157,177 

192 

37,387 

643 

195,399 

104 

"l3 

1885. 

Domestic 

1,468,163 

999,007 
120,046 
27,303 
33,700 

246,230 
132,074 

• 36 
22,790 
7,539 

362,288 
60 

12,326 
23,590 
4,642 

52,206 
127,534 

Foreign. 

180,046 

548 

«••••• *•«•••»•• 

3,639,537 

3,746 
3,053,321 

92,912 
1,272 

7,351 
9,017 

620 
802,942 

7,358 
240 

16,450 
463,389 
159,593 

50 
14,223 

700 
1,366 

196,933 

10 
33 

6,781 


