The value of ale, beer and porter imported in 1885 was less by \$47,514, and of wines and spirits, by \$100,656 than in 1884.

- 200. There was a decrease in the value of manufactures of cotton, and an increase in the value of silks and woollen manufactures imported, as well as of animals imported for improvement of stock, of raw hides, raw silk, raw furs, wool and cotton wool.
- 201. The following is a comparative statement of domestic and foreign exports for the years 1883, 1884 and 1885:—

VALUE of Exports, distinguishing Canadian Produce and Manufactures from those of other Countries, for the Years ending 30th June, 1883-84-85.

	1					
Articles.	1883.		1884.		1885.	
	Domestic.	Foreign.	Domestic.	Foreign.	Domestic	Foreign.
THE MINE.	\$	\$	\$	\$	₩	\$
Coal	911,383 151,844 368 11,842 150,479 138,775 32 29,417 14,200 302,716 59 17,511 17,755 3,043 73,368 60,683	225 26,107 360 1,256	952,131 160,607 7,546 4,855 214,044 66,549 15,851 12,920 453,322 	192 37,387	999,007 120,046 27,303 33,700 246,230 132,074 36 22,790 7,539 362,288 60 12,326 23,590 4,642 52,206 127,534	548 50 14,223 700 1,366
THE FISHERIES.  Codfish, including Haddock, Ling and Pollock, fresh	14,846 3,653,083 110,496 8,461 2,000 18,372 520,335 12,161 92 26,857 505,730	120	4,749 3,739,600 89,607 5,735 223 29,589 876,797 12,311 519 18,373 539,911	104	3,746 3,053,321 92,912 1,272 7,351 9,017 620 802,942 7,358 240	33